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Club : 2075 HAPPY WAREGEM TENNIS & PADEL

Periode: 2016 Zomer

HEREN (4 SPELERS)
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Volgnr
0808155
0586877
2061476
2133002
0793843
0709680
0846804
0248475
0703348
0840584
0238777
0012463
0817145
2037307
0010459
0036342
0590630
0764206
0266256
0253999
0224687
0051213
0863696
0064247
0834760
0239054
0002208
0833886
0252055
0239063
0832643
0816046
0860706
0742567
0538414
0733027
2001661
2015641
0218554
2034234
0035399
0010770
0542061
0214450
0223308
0242945
2061431
0810729
0251623
0214961
2021533
0770137
2020652
0011361
0253618
2068394
0202639
2033348

Lidnr
Duquesne Goran
Sonneville Kevin
Decrop David
De Souza Pereira Noha
Lekkerkerker Max
Roose Aaron
Dierickx Vincent
Verscheure Lenny
Callens Martijn
Dierickx Denis
Windels John
Biltris Olivier
Ouibrahim Nicolas
Van  Thuyne Matthias
Denolf Michiel
Van Cauwenberghe Thomas
Vanden Berghe Sander
Debo Dieter
Lietaer Bruno
Maes Wim
Vanschamelhout Pieter-Jan
Windels Thomas
Andries Ian
Baudoncq Rudy
Bisschop Nico
Damman Philippe
De Brauwere Simon
Declerck Cedric
Dekeyster Jo
Delft Nico
Duquesne Lieven
Lerno Manu
Naessens Eddy
Rigolle Rudy
Roose Lode
Swinnen Pascal
Batouro Alexander
Cocquyt Patrick
Colpaert William
Covens Gilles
Deblaere Carl
Delmulle Pieter-Jan
Derez Charles-Henri
Huys Jan
Lobbens Jan
Mulier Danny
Op T Hoog Leon
Peers Phillippe
Ramon Dieter
Vanden Berghe Piet
Vandenbogaerde Fabrice
Vandevoorde Steven
Vande Vyver Robin
Vanhoutte Simon
Verest Francois
Baert Jan
Bamelis Antoon
Barbe Peter

Naam
B-2/6 (80 ptn)
B-2/6 (80 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)

C+15/1 (55 ptn)
C+15/1 (55 ptn)
C+15/1 (55 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)

C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
31/08/1999
18/11/1988
29/12/1960
25/10/2003
15/12/1995
25/10/1995
17/08/1969
14/07/1997
02/07/1996
07/10/1977
19/01/1964
14/03/1981
16/07/1987
04/08/1990
16/08/1992
12/11/1983
28/05/1992
02/10/1970
11/09/1971
10/04/1973
26/06/1984
09/08/2000
13/04/2000
03/02/1963
29/06/1972
25/01/1971
27/03/1997
23/11/2001
03/04/1965
25/06/1971
06/05/1970
11/07/1978
23/03/1960
08/12/1966
12/01/1969
27/03/1973
25/04/2001
15/04/1968
20/11/1953
07/02/2003
11/07/1972
02/10/1992
23/01/2003
18/02/1968
27/07/1957
14/05/1961
27/06/2003
21/07/1961
09/02/1972
05/05/1965
10/04/1979
25/07/1970
01/09/1999
30/04/2001
15/12/1946
18/11/1969
13/12/1937
07/06/1975

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0808283 Catteeuw Lynn

TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 473 68 24 87
catteeuwlynn@hotmail.com
lynn.catteeuw@tennisvlaanderen.be

Afdeling
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Volgnr
2105084
2108392
0032361
0032348
0239277
2127141
2077420
0216876
0201328
0581400
0218999
0236884
0223293
2109578
0845435
0203729
2012490
2105086
2077406
0239626
2077413
2059530
2128171
2045882
2045890
0231232
0242789
2039904
0238153
2015846
0255816
0216738
2108501
0550696
0834410
2077417
2059743
2108446
2037835
2008695
2045914
0736749
2015847
0521694
0240909
0275331
0254114
0020310
2015848
0705492
2016867
0207962
2045946
0845105
0054123
0799421
0253333
0572831
2045949
0723828
0521429

Lidnr
Belaen Nicolas
Beulque Steven
Bogaerts Jan-Pieter
Bogaerts Victor
Bossuyt Johan
Bouckenooghe Frederic
Callewaert Dieter
Casier Rik
Courtens Xavier
Coussement Paul
De Baere Stefan
Declerck Stefaan
Dekeyster Frank
Demeulemeester Kris
Deraedt Pieter
Desmedt Filip
Desmet Gunter
De Stoop Detlev
Desutter Frederik
Devos Guy
De Wispelaere Karel
Donovan Jonathan
Duquesnoy Carlos
Gevaert Pieter
Lannoo Marc
Logier Luc
Maertens Yvan
Maesen Rony
Martens Fernand
Martens Jean
Martens Stephan
Meurisse Eric
Michiels Alain
Moerman Maarten
Pappens Luc
Pynoo Jean-Thierry
Quintyn Victor
Salembier Frank
Stevens Chris
Stevens Geert
Tack Cedric
Vandamme Stefaan
Van Damme Stephan
Vandecaveye Pascal
Vandekerckhove Jacques
Van Den Weghe David
Van Der Cruyssen Jose
Van Dorpe Dieter
Van Parys Renaat
Vanwijnsberge Frans
Vanwynsberghe Frans
Verbrugge Walter
Vermeulen Frank
Vermeulen Frank
Vermote Bruno
Verschraegen Chris
Verstaen Kurt
Vroman Alexander
Waelkens Koenraad
Wante Vincent
Werbrouck Elewin

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
23/08/1979
20/11/1981
14/01/2001
01/05/2002
31/05/1940
16/08/1970
18/05/1975
07/11/1946
05/05/1972
10/12/1944
05/01/1980
25/12/1970
25/05/1960
02/04/1971
18/10/1982
10/12/1955
23/12/1975
20/08/1982
12/01/1974
12/11/1951
09/03/1958
02/11/2001
27/10/1957
23/07/1980
23/10/1948
10/05/1947
06/06/1944
12/08/1968
08/04/1934
21/11/1960
19/08/1958
14/01/1937
13/05/1969
28/06/1990
25/10/1946
22/01/1960
23/05/2001
22/05/1980
11/12/1963
07/10/1965
12/02/1984
16/11/1957
02/04/1952
26/03/1974
25/05/1933
01/02/1986
20/03/1949
23/09/1976
22/06/1960
05/05/1942
21/05/1942
02/03/1937
10/03/1967
12/10/1955
27/09/1977
24/11/1956
17/02/1972
10/07/1988
16/10/1967
21/08/1984
30/03/1985

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


